
Madera High School 
2021/2022 JV BOYS soccer schedule 

 
Day                       Date                                        Opponent                                                               Site                                          Time                  

Tuesday 11/9/2021 Away Reedley High School Reedley HS 4:30 PM 
Thursday 11/11/2021 Home Sunnyside Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 11/16/2021 Away Clovis North Clovis North HS 3:00 PM 
Friday 11/19/2021 Away Enochs High School Enochs HS 3:45 PM 

Tuesday 12/30/2021 Away Clovis High School Clovis HS 3:00 PM 
Wednesday 12/1/2021 Home Golden Valley (Merced) Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Monday 11/29/2021 Away Matilda Torres Matilda Torres 3:00 PM 
Friday 12/3/2021 Away Clovis JV Tourney( El Diamnate/Clovis North) Clovis High 8:00/11:30 

Saturday 12/4/2021 Away Clovis JV Tourney (Fowler) Clovis High 9:10 AM 
Tuesday 12/7/2021 Home Chowchilla HS Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 12/21/2021 Home Fowler High School Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 12/28/2021 Home Tulare Western Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/5/2022 Away McLane High School McLane HS 3:00 PM 
Friday 1/7/2022 Home Matilda Torres Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/12/2022 Away Sanger High School Tom Flores Stadium 3:00 PM 
Friday 1/14/2022 Away Madera South High School Madera South 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/19/2022 Home Edison High School Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Friday 1/21/2022 Away Bullard High School Bullard HS 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/26/2022 Home San Joaquin Memorial Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Friday 1/28/2022 Home Sanger High School Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 2/2/2022 Home Madera South Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Friday 2/4/2022 Away Edison High School Edison HS 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 2/9/2022 Home Bullard High School Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 
Friday 2/11/2022 Away San Joaquin Memorial SJM HS 3:00 PM 

 

 

 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach: Nic Landeros 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


